BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
PROJECT ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT, NOIDA

CORRIGENDUM- 03

Date-18-Aug-21

PROJECT 1 X 660 MW WBPDCL SAGARDIGHI EXTN V
PACKAGE AIRCONDITIONING SYSTEM

ENQUIRY NO PE/PG/SGI/E-6703/2021 dtd 23.07.2021
SUBJECT Change in notes of annexure-1 of BOQ

Type of Corrigendum

Technical Corrigendum - U

Commercial Corrigendum - |

In reference to the above mentioned tender enquiry please note the following.

and no separate unit rates shall be quoted.
Unit rates shall be valid throughout the
contract. Final qty. shall be paid as per
actual measurement at site for erection for
all the variable items.

2. Price format shall not be changed by the

bidder as the bidder may get disqualified by
doing so.

3. Any cell left blank in the unpriced schedule

shall be treated as “Quoted” and is included
in total price.

4, The BOQ mentioned above shall be read in

conjunction with technical specification
requirement. Any item required as per
technical specification but not specifically
indicated in above BOQ, shall deemed to be
included in total prices quoted by bidder. No
additional price shall be payable against
such items.

Description | Please read as Instead Of

Notes  of 1. The bidder shall furnish unit rates for | 1) S. No. 2.1.2 shall be used for
Annexure- variable item (marked *) for necessary | price adjustments on account of
1 of excel adjustment (plus or minus) variation during | change in landing (if any) for the
file (Priced detailed engg. stage. The unit rates quoted | respective elevators.

format) above shall be considered for adjustment | 2) S. No. 2.1.3 shall be used for

price adjustments on account of
change in travel (if any) for the
respective elevators.

All the other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remain unchanged. All the bidders are
requested to quote accordingly.

Digitally signed by VINIT
KUMAR VERMA

DN: c=IN, 0=BHARAT HEAVY
ELECTRICALS LIMITED,

VINIT

Yours faithfully,

OU=BHEL / PS-PEM- Noida,

KUMAR """ Eor and on behalf of BHEL

733462e2c216ee861e12e8b6

3f3f0fdc6527323d5766b2f,
cn=VINIT KUMAR VERMA
Date: 2021.08.18 10:27:30

+05'30"

Vinit Kumar Verma
Dy. Manager




		2021-08-18T10:27:30+0530
	VINIT KUMAR VERMA




